SHENZHEN SUPERNOVA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Sales@leds‐cob.com      Tel: +(86) 755 83996650                                                                                                                    www.leds‐cob.com
超凡新星科技有限公司
LED floodlight 100W
SHENZHEN SUPERNOVA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Sales@leds‐cob.com      Tel: +(86) 755 83996650                                                                                                                    www.leds‐cob.com
超凡新星科技有限公司
3: Production structure picture

airflow is evenly distributed in the cooling
fins, optimizing the cooling effect.
We can do Customizing -More Options Available for You (COB)
SHENZHEN SUPERNOVA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Sales@leds‐cob.com      Tel: +(86) 755 83996650                                                                                                                    www.leds‐cob.com
超凡新星科技有限公司
100W LED Flood Light LED Lamp Junction Temperature Test:  LED Average Temperature: 83℃, Heatsink:  62℃
SHENZHEN SUPERNOVA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Sales@leds‐cob.com      Tel: +(86) 755 83996650                                                                                                                    www.leds‐cob.com
超凡新星科技有限公司
 6 Packing & shipping data：
Power & Model Consumption Housing Size Packing Size
NET
weight
Gross Weight CBM
SV-FL001-10W 10Watt 18.5*13.5*6.8CM  21*14*8CM  0.6KG 0.7KG 0.001
SV-FL001-30W 30Watt 22.5*18.5*8.8CM 25.5*23*12.5CM 1.3KG 1.5KG 0.003
SV-FL001-50W 50Watt 26*19.5*10.5CM 31.5*26*14.5CM 1.8KG 2KG 0.012
SV-FL001-100W 100Watt 30.5*25*12.5CM 38*32.5*24.5CM 5.5KG 5.8KG 0.03
SV-FL001-200W 200Watt 41*36*14CM  48*42*24.5CM 9.8KG 10.5KG 0.03
 7 Installation suggestion：
(1) Please cut off the power before
installation and Ensure that the
installation site can withstand the weight